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4162018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTC CONSULTANTS PTE LTD {QD) = Meriu

FINAL ASSESSMENT

Type
© Question

Message
WE HAD RECEIVED FINAL REPAIRER INVOICE AND DV. PLEASE LET US HAVE YOUR FINAL ASSESSMENT

AND TAX INVOICE FOR PAYMENT

Reply *

Dear Yvonne,
Moted with thanks. Best Regards Veron Chen

Cancel Reply Reply Mo

mummnﬁmmm.mmmmmmw-mwnmmmmgmw... m
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 5/4/2019
Survey details

Date of loss 137272019

Date of appointment 147272019

Duate of survev 15722019

Location of survey CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Own Damage

Vehicle number SDS 78D

Make and Mode| MERCEDES BENZ E250

Date of registraﬂnn 21972011

Excess $500

Market Value £71,000.00

Parf Rebate $48,118.00

Nett Loss $22,882.00

Repair details

|Initial Estimate [$30.810.71 (INCL.SUPPLEMENTARY $891.06
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts $8.270.85

"Check items (Estimated)

Labour $4.542.00

Total $12,812.85 (INCL.SUPPLEMENTARY $891.06)
Lump Sum {Estimated)

[Number of days of repair |6 days |
Remurks: The vehicle sustained damages at the front portion and o/s body

Damages Consistent

Repair Cost Economical




4/5/2018 Claim Partal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTEL D I:l_]:-"‘ - LAyer)

New Message

Type

o Message

Subject * e e S
5D5 780-SUPPLEMENTARY

Messag.e ‘_
Dear Yvonne, =4
We have received supplementary from repairer .Our surveyor had since checked and verified the supplementary

parts and s of the view that the supplementary parts are consistent to the nature of the accident and s

economical to repair.
Best Regards.
Veron Chen

Cancel Serud

hitps:/ivp smartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portal/htmUindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestsicreate-message/?sarviceRequestNum.... 11



 Veron Chen (LKKAuto) .

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2012 9:21 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto), SUR

Cc Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA QD)

Hi Veron,

LUM SUM where got supplementary or add on. Anything above the repair limit we will absorb the cost.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

1B8 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.

@@ Exceptional Journeys -*'J"’ '

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

ﬁl’iﬂu conslder the environment before printing this e-mail.

ER

Calierncy. Resoect

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 9:12 AM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan.

As instructed by our client , please proceed 1o repair the insured vehicle SDS 78D Lump Sum repair not
exceeding $22,000/- or which ever lower (Excess S500/-),

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741
8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.
1



Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

flk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek@cyclecarriage com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 3:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur Ikkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDS 780-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

Attached is the letter. Kindly assist to authorise repair and LUM SUM repair amount agree by AXA. Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: .mercedes-benz.co
@@ Exceptional Journeys --' CER
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excedanco. Respect

Amnr conslder the envirenment before pnnting this e-mail.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mallto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:40 PM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Ce: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Refer attached.

Best Regards,



Veron Chen | Case Handler

u-m Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408833)

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek@cyclecarrigge. com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:30 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <vergnchen@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>
Ce: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veran,

You may consider LUM SUM repair at $22K, | may forward me the LUM SUM agreement form, | will get your
insured to sign and forward back to you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 5771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: .Mmerce nz.com.
. My ~
@@ Exceptional Journeys ’ CER
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Ercedonce. Respoc!

ﬁl’iﬂu cansider the environment before printing this e-mail

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ilkkauto.com
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:26 PM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Ce: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: SDS 780-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Kindly check vehicle able to repair at part by part not exceeding $22.000/-

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler



_ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any ofits
related corporations.



Veron Chen (LKKAute}— )

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 9:12 AM
To: ‘Alan Quek’; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)
Dear Alan,

As instructed by our client . please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SDS 78D Lump Sum repair not
exceeding $22,000/- or which ever lower (Excess $300/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741
8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pav if there is no valid approval obtained before repair,

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 3:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul @lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

Attached is the letter. Kindly assist to authorise repair and LUM SUM repair amount agree by AXA. Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272



Website: www.mercedes-benz.com f

@@ Exceptional Journeys " CER

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Exceiance. Raspec!
AMil considier the anvironment bafare printing this e-mail

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mallto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:40 PM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 780-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Refer attached.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek{@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:30 PM

To: Veran Chen (LEKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.coms; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

You may consider LUM SUM repair at 522K, | may forward me the LUM SUM agreement form, | will get your
insured to sign and forward back to you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advlisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carnage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg



@@ Exceptional Journeys ?ER ' [

CYCLE & CARRIAGE celence Respact
ﬁmuu contlder tha environment before printing this e-mail.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 1B February 2019 1:26 PM

To: Alan Quelk; SUR
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Subject: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Kindly check vehicle able to repair at part by part not exceeding $22,000/-

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- Fhis email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
emall in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.



2192019 Claim Portal

« AUTHORIZE

Type
© Question

Message
Please proceed to authorize

hittps:fvp smanclaims.axa_ com.sgiclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himiiservice-requestalview-message/?serviceRequesiNumbe... 11



2182019 Claim Portal

New Message

Type
o Message

Subject *
1A SUBMITTED FOR SDS 78D

-

Message
Dwear Yvonne,
Please be informed that A submitted. We have Not Authorize repair. Pending repair cost from repairer.

Accarding to surveyor, at time of assessement, there were no signs of mechanical failure. Brakes are working. no signs
of leakages, tyres are in working conditions.Thanks Veron Chen

hHm".m-p.mrt:h.lmm.mm_lgfclau'n-pamuwmwmwmmmhmﬂmmmmmndmmmwm... n
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Lid Date: 1822019
Survev details

Date of loss 13722019

Date of appointment 147272019

Date of survey 15/272019

Location of survey CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Own Damage

Vehicle number SDS 78D

Make and Model MERCEDES BENZ E250

Date of registration 2972011

Excess 5500

Market Value £71,000.00

Parf Rebate $48.118.00

Wett Loss $22.882.00

Repair details
[Initial Estimate [$29,789 65
5 vis ir cost:

Parts $7.308.28

"Check items (Estimated)  |§17,001.41

Labour $4.412.00

Total £28.721.65

Lump Sum (Estimated)

|[Number of days of repair |6 days |

Remarks: The vehicle sustained damages at the fron portion and o/s body.

Damages Consistent

Pending repair cost from repairer
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> Back to OneMotoring

“Enquire PARE/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Owner | D

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Na.:

Vehicle to be Exparted:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year

Engine No

Chassis No.

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transter Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expliry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Categary:

COE Period(Years):

QF Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Feb 201%

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Singapore NRIC
5478F

505780

Mo

28 Feb 2017
MERCEDES BENZ
EZ250

Silver

011
27185030235518
WDD2120472A448648
150.0 kW (201 bhp|
$52.881.00

025ep 2011

02 Sep 2011

2

$52,881.00

¥es
01 Sep 2021
$31.726.00

01 Sep 2021

E - Open Category
10

$65.490.00

£14,350.00
$48,118.00

‘T!{mﬂ)
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AXAe NIRANCE PTE LTD
B Sh eThiway, #24-01
AXA TOw, Singapors 088811
Cust=Ome Cantre #01-21 A\ A
Tel1 BOUBO4BEE  Fax- .
WahssiU8ww.axa. com.sg
GST FRémration Number 188803512M
custoMeara@acs com.sg
(Chapter 1E3]) smMotor Vehicles (Third-Party

Bktor Vehiclas (Third-Party Eisks and Compensation] Act.
Faks mnd Compensation) Rules. 1960 & Eoad Transport Act. 1587 (Malaysia) wMotor Vehicles [Third-

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Pecy Risks) Rules, 1555 (Malamysial
CRTIFICATE NO. : VPA/PLS76258 Account No. : 14077
Creragse : Comprehensive

S5 Insured : Market Valus At The Time Of Loss

— Nme of Policy Holder CHIA CHEOW HUA

Vehicle Registration No. : SDETHD
Prriod of Insurancas : From 02/09/2018 To 01/09/2019 (Both Dates Inclusivea)

PIRSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE~

i The Policyholder
The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not Belonging to or not hired (undesr &

hire purchase agresment or othsrwise) to him or his employer or his parcner
(b} Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission
Piovided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other
dlavs or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been 8o permitted and is not
disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in
that behalf from driving thes Motor Vehigle.

LIMITATIONS AS TD USE*
Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purpoges and for the Policyholder's business
The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability
Lrial, speadtesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any
tiade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the
Motor Car, whether statiomary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track,
circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically
used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposss,

(o1}

Bigic Own Damage Excess : 8GD 500.00

AR Additional Bxcess is applicable as follows:
55500.00 for Unnamed Authorized Driver &/or Declared Young & Inexperienced Driver,

555,000.00 for Undeclared Young and Inexperienced Driver.
(Flease refer to your policy on the terms & canditions)

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8§ of ths Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and
Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transpart Act, 1587 (Malaysia), are not
to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Cercificate relates is igsusd in accordance with the
provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation| Act, (Chapter 18%] and Part IV
of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysiam]

AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD

Authorized Signature

Issusd by - SGOGIRR2Z on 22/08/2018

INFORTANT :
Pelicybolders are warmed that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrendsr the Cartificate of
Infurance and the Policy to the insurancs company. If thes Cartificate of Insurance has besn lost or
destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the sffect must be made. Failure to comply with this

ctligation is an offence under the Motor Vekicls (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap.

1¥8) .
requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period

Ti® Premium WNarrancy Clause
fiiling which there would bes ne liability under the policy, renewal certificate, covernots and

esdorsemene etc.






MCESHIZD T | Cycie & Carmage Incuntties: Ple Lic - Pandan Loan

BN FYIATE & TIME 1030106 1350
EESIMTTED BY! Lim Xim Y

IMIPCRTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Flms report cormactly e detalls of the accident to speed uo the cisims process
2. T hisFarm must be completad by the Paliovhalder andior the Authorisad Driver

3 rvemation provided must be as truthiul and accurate as possibie. Any willul misreprasentalion or witholding of maierisl facts may allow nsurance companies o

repUdile poiicy linbiity.

4 T hemsue and acceptance of this Form by msurance companies 1§ not 8n aomission of pohcy Inblity on ihe part of e NEUrANCS CoOMpanes
£ Ay lalse reparting may be referred to the Polics for in

. T humport will be forwarded by ihe insurers of the GIA Records Managemaent Conire esisblished by the Genoral insursnce Assocation of Singapore (GIA) for

oreifihvey gnd thal copees of this repon will, for g fes, be made svailable upon application by iteresisd paries

7. By m iodgemant of (fes report 1o the induners, you haereby consent 1o the archiving of this report sl the cenive and o copies of the report being made available

Al

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Data Of Accidant

Exad Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vi hide Ragistration Numbes
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registerad Owner
NRIC No

Emall Address

Mobile Phone No

Altemative Phane No
Vehicle Particulars

Ma nufacturer

Moded

Exaci Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accidant

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicla?

i Mo, Plaease state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Flesl Paolicy

Folicy Number

Cover Nole Number
Driver

mama of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gander

Mobile Number

Fax Numbar

Caontact Number
EMall Address

140272019 13:56

130212019 17:156

MARINE PARADE
SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SDST8D

CHIA CHEOW HUA
S16855428F

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +865-38007888
OFFICE-98007888

MERCEDES-BENZ
E250

YES

PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURAMCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

VPA/P18762098

EE HOCK SENG ANDREW
S1612280G

26/08/1963

INDOOR

21/08/1990

2B YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91810839

NOEMAIL

Page 1ol 24



Aty BLK 1 AMBER GARDENS #10-02
Potimde 439957

W &s driver an smployee of the Insured's Company NO

It Mo, Relationship of the Drivar with the Insursd SPOUSE

Ve=hide Ragistration Mumber of Oriver's Own -
Ve bics

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Ty 2 Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Ot her information

¥Was any foreign vehicle involved in this sccident? NO

Nu mizer of vehicles (Mbluding own vehicle) o ~
invcived in the acciden =

Waas any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospltal by NO

am bulance?

Was any other malenal or propery damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
solicting/offering accidant claims assistance

Murnber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accidant reportad to the police? NO

If Yés Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosacution given? MO

I ¥ es against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

| ACCIDENTLY HIT ONTO RIGHT SIDE KERB WALL DAMAGING MY BOTH RIGHT TYRES. | APPLIED MY BRAKE BUT MY
CAR MORE FORWARD AND COLLIDED CAR B (SGS8338Y). CAR B FRONT COLLIDED CAR C (SHDB8829H) REAR. NO ONE
WAS INJURE AND WE EXCHANGE PARTICULAR.

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos avallable for attachment? YES

Was there any video capiured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? ND
Vehicle Registration Number 5GS6938Y

Vehicla Maka/Modal/Colour

Detalls Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Nama af Driver MR CHRIS
MRIC/Passpart Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MNaturs Of Damage

No. Of Passaenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Page 2 ol 24



M _FORTANT NOTICE

1 Piesse report gorrectly the details of the acoden! (o spesd up the Ciaims process
2 Tha Form must be complated by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. infommation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of matenal facts may allow
Insirance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4, Treigsue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of palicy liabilty on the part of the INsuraNce companies

6. Therepor will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre establishad by the General Insurance Association of
Singapone (G14) for archiving and thal copies of this repor will for & fee be made available upon application by nterested partkes

7. Bythe lodgment of this report 1o the insurers, you hensby consart fo the archiving of this report at the cenire and to copies of the report baing
mage available aforesaid,
B. Consent under the Parsonal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| ungerstand, acknowiedge, agree and consent hat
8] My insures, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoaciation of Singapors (“GIA") may/are permitied to colles!, use, disclose ana/or
process my personal data‘personal information sel out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by
my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transter such Personal Information to all insuren(s) who have
insured vehicieis) invalved in this acciden (&l insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be coliecthvely
nefesTed to as the “Insurers”), ihe Insurers’ lawyersiaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant govemmant
apency/authonty (such as the palice), for the purpose(s) of

(I} processing, handiing and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of tne claims and any necessary investigations relating to
the claims;

(i1} investigating the accident snd/or my claims,

[iii} carmying out andior geaiing with my instructions of responding 1o any engquirnes oy me:

| v} administering my claims (including the mailling of comespondence, statements, invoices, repants o notlces to me, which could invalve
dizciosure of certain personal data about me o bring about delivery of the same as weall as on the extemnal cover of envelopes/mal
packages), and/or

{v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handiing andior dealing with my clams. (collectivaly (he “Purposes”)

(B] &l insureris) who have insured vehicleis) involved in this accident and the insurers’ lawyerslaw firms. may/are permitied 1o collect. use.
disclose and/or process my Personal information for ane or more of the above Purposes; and

{c] my Personal Information may/can be disciosed by any of the insurers andior GIA 1o their third party senvice providers of sgents(inciuding
their lawyersNaw firmz), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(d) my Personal Information will also be coflected and wsed to compile ciaims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and
managemerd in preserd and all future claims,

(e the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.

{i] to all insurars ana/or any ofher third parties that essist in evaiuating, investigating, controlling o managing fraud, regulators. law
enforcement and government agencies as reasonably reguired for the purposes stated, or

{il} tor complying with requirements under any regutations, laws or cour ordars.

% /’JW L4014

Policyhalder's Si:natun.- Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnal’s
Date & Time {If driver is not the policyhalder) Name: ﬁ(“ . Hk
Date & Time KRIC/FIN No.:
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@I acc‘.tlwt, it owto At sile Kod wall JE‘H"J;‘j o
Wt it e

'@I % L{ oy beeke bt by Chr PO pmmu} c.‘,J
Calls L?i {B]Y vebicly.
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K‘BN‘J One “Af ;hjk—.r‘r f-‘.v\.é -t 'Q:r;t‘\ckﬁ )(r-fic».lzw.

DECLARATION
INe declare the foregoing particulars are frus in every respect

Please note that you have 14 calendar days to revert and file the claim under your own policy. Failing to do so,
yourinsurance company will not allow nor accept the claim.

{Flease contac! your insurence company for any further details)

@L f—/‘l ke %ﬂﬂﬁ

Palicyhoider's Slgn.ltur\ Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persannel's

Date & Time [ driver is not the policyholder) Narne: /q {r‘ ‘" G/MK

Cate & Time NRIC/FIN No.:




1

‘ M redefining / insurance

B [(55) 8338 2822
2 wwwas.comsg

Letter of Authorisation for Lump Sum Repair

I, (Name] [NRic)  CHIPR CH'EE\«Q Wy , the owner of vehicle [no.]

Si_ssd&_ ["Vehicle”) do hereby authorize the |Workshop/insurer| to repair the

Vehicle on a lump sum basis instead of part by part.

The [Workshop/Insurer] has explained to me the difference between lump sum repair and
part by part repair and the conseguences of my authorisation for lump sum repair for the
Vehicle.

| understand that with lump sum repair, the Workshop may use a mixture of genuine parts,
original equipment manufacturer (JEM) parts, reconditioned and second hand parts to carry
put the repair and | note that the [Workshop/Insurer] will not be furnishing a detailed
breakdown of parts or price for such lump sum repair.

| am aware that AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd ["AXA Insurance”) does not encourage lump
sum repair as AXA Insurance strongly recommends repairs for vehicles an a part by part basis
for transparency reasons. | confirm tha.t | will hold AXA Insurance harmiess from any claims

arising from the lump sum repair of the Vehicle which | have authorised

Signed and acknowledged by:

Ao

Signature of policyholder
Date: \¥ -p\ - \‘1

Name and signature of workshop personnel including workshop stamp

Date:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORIE PTE LTD

5 Shenton Wy, #2701 AXA Tower, Singapore DERSE12

Customis Care Departmant! #8101

GST Registration No.: M2-D009922.2 Co. Reg. No.. 1988004080

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD *
® 1800880 4888 (Wihin Singapon)
{65) BRAD 4EBA (Intarnaticnal)



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Mndultries Pte Limited
* puthanled Degler
Company Mo, 174400387W
ESTIMATE FOR SDS78D GST Re N WR42001 1
Vahicle & Docyment information
rf"'
Ms Chia Cheow Hua N weno 30873
Reg No/Reg Date SDST8D 1 02/09/2011
Blk 1 Amber Gardens Date In‘Mileage . 5 i0u = | -
Singep Crassae 2120472448688
i 438957 " -
e Engine No 27186030235618
64400878 Make/Model MB/E 250 CGI SEDAN (wW212)
l\ = Colour{Trim 027 175 lridium si1/ 042 201 Black
Acecount Na Terms DiateTime Printed CSE Operator
WCY31535 CROVCH  14/02/2019/ 14:35 AQ 305 / Alan Quek A1 Lun
Description of Goods / Sarvices Qty Unit Price  Disc'% Amount
W BPNSUN A i DA ™y . . =3 :
POLICY NOJACC DATE :WPA/F1976298 // 13-02-2019 . — | | FAY J\/l
ORIVE TN/EXCESS :ﬁﬂﬁﬂm /) TBA i . Ya' ’

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:
BY /AUTHRIZED ON

A BRILAB -~ 1 0.10 380.00
USE XENTRY TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS & RESET MEMORY T0O =2\ 2 /
STANDARD SETTINGS.NETT =T \N¢ _ _

5 BPNSUB L N Ml &de’
SUPPLY | PC REG. PLATE WITH HOUSING.NETT - ' -

PURCHASE ORDER NO: : \ L .
5 BPNSUB e 12 M
'I e

SUPPLY & TRANSFER 1PC FRONT RIGHT TYRE & LPCREAR | “at
RIGHT TYRE LT \ | W p
A BPILAB \ VWD “ 540.00

INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.NETT . '\ - 7

A BPILAB e ) ﬂ“@ud {192 yndﬁﬁ
REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT SUSPENSTON & WHEEL BASE

A BPILAB \ T el

CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT.NETT
A BPILAB €Y 1320700
REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & REMOVE FRONT SUPPORT
ASSY COMPONENTS & REFINISH.
A BPIRES {37 1500700
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & FRONT BONNET
S BPNTOW
ACCIDENT TOMING FROM MARINE PARADE RD TO PLSC 30
USING KING DOLLEY
Wo: 160303
M LH/F HEADLAMP C“”‘:, 1.00 1105.12 00.00 1105.12
M AH/F HEADLAMP Cﬂ/ 1.00 1105.12 00.00 1105.12
M RADIATOR GRILLE 1.00 1183.82 00.00 1183.82
M RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET B¥e" 1.00 16.47 00.00 16.47

Confirmed & accepled by

Aulhorized signatory and company stamp

¥alidity of this estimate 1o 13 days from dane of quets, This is & compuier genereied decomsai, no aignaters 14 reqguired

Extimated costs geuted arw exneluding G5T. e sould sewtien that the sboee setisats |0 Based sa pur imitial (nspmction and does sot Ieclede any sdditional perts o Tabowr which may be
Faijutred aftmr regpnie work hee comsssced. Dccationa]ly wors or desaged party are diicsvernd after sork has started asd nesded for repairs or coplacesant. Sowswer, should thia sceur,
wo woild wdvive gou, Fleass be tnformed thit o depesit of S04 af the shave sxtimade 12 migable baters commencemsst of he work. Paymant for this say be mede T cash, cregit card or
chomse. You must alan agres to pay full smeant Tor renows] of the windszresn in the wveni of indvertant braakage 1o the course of renswing the rubber sesl or other resair requiring
the resaval of the windicreea.

Pandan Laop Service Centee
1848 Pangan Losh
Singapore | 2837

Tet 4777 E30E

Fam; 4779 5383

wahi Mermedes DO oL S

{‘:Lj Winrcedan-Hons - g registered fradesmarky of Doimier, Stuttgert, Gefmany Page 1 of 3



ESTIMATE FOR SDS78D

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited
Aigthoreed Desle

Company Me., 1Fe30036 'W
GST Reg No. MA-B5001 11X

Vehicle & Document Information
( Ms Chia Cheow Hua ) wieno 30873
Reg Na/Reg Date sSDST8D { 02/09/2011
Emﬂ jﬂ .;.rnhur Gardens Date In/Mileage plog, 20y, = .
1‘ . - - - -, VR - - '
Chassis No WDD2120472A448668
Singapore 439957 - - .
uape Engie No 27186030235618
64400878 MakeModel MB/E 250 CG1 SEDAN (W212)
\ -“} CalourTrim 027 775 Iridium s11/ 042 201 Black
Account No Tems Date/Time Printed CBE Operator
WCY31535 CROVCH  14/02/2019/ 14:35 AQ 305 / Alan Quek Af Lun
Description of Goods / Services Oty Unit Price  Disc% Amount
B St AAL | A\ ( 180 /% 21 0Nd0i00 o120
M BONNET SEAL -« | , = = 1 1. "21.20 00,0 !
M FRT BUMPER (e~ | ’ 4 « 1.00 '1869.24 00.00 1469.24
M LH/F BUMPER GARNISHAs» ¢ o\i,uu 85.83 00.00 85.83
M RH/F BUMPER GARNISH M < p N N.00 .  B5.83 00.00 85.83
M CT/F BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER WEA A 1.00-~~ 74,92 00.00 74.92 -
M LH/F BASIC MOUNTING FOR BuMPER T 7 =1 ﬂwl.. 1004 70.54 00.00 70.54
M RH/F BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER 4 + € f ¢ (1.00 ¢ 70.54 00.00 70.54
M CT/F IMPACT ABSORBER C/M TV ‘]ﬂl"D". 1.00" ~110.24 00.00 110.24
M CT/F PARKING SENSOR % =50 , o\ o - b 4,00 355.42 00.00 1421.68
M CT/F PARKING SENSOR SEAL M © ~ 6 y >N W00 7.18 00.00 E.:z
M LICENSE PLATE BASE (o4~ . ~ o) s 100 184.82 00.00 184.82 *
M CT/F BOTTOM GRILLE ANV T AN THRNLTTN L 1.00 71.55 00.00 71.55 «*
M FHT CROSS MEMBER -f;, eV n W\ A\ 2 i.gg ﬂ:gz gg.gg E;ggz -
M FRT END SUPPORT MEMBER - 9 o flA- \ O y ‘ f {
M FRT END SUPPORT MEMBER CLAMP .= | \ \ l?!ﬂ' Pltl 1.00 42.09 00.00 47.09
M RH/F DISC WHEEL tMa; — . 1.00 609.02 00.00 609.02
e e f (2 ) Pa kgt 1R mmanl on
Py tsio R Y |\ 1.00 479.05 00.00 479,05
M RH/F TORSION BAR ROD -+, |~ 1.00 109.57 00.00 109.57
M RH/F STEERING KNUCKLE - [ gve . SOV 1.00 1261.19 00.00 1261.19
M RH/F WHEEL Hug % W . 1.00 747.27 00.00 747.27
M BH/F LOWER ARM 7 1.00 502.50 00.00 502.50
M RH/F BALL JOINT T M 1.00 143.81 00.00 143.81
M RH/F TRUST ARM 7 a | 1.00 517.64 00.00 517.64
M RH/F TRUST ARM BUSHING 1.00 111.45 00.00 111.45
M STEERING ASSEMBELY T 1.00 B012.26 00.00 8012.26
el 30, 8lo -1\
Confirmed & acoeptad by
Nett 29,789.65
7% GST on 29789.65 2085.28
Total Payable 31,874.93

Autharized signatory and company stamp

Paltdity of ehin sntismate 6 10 dags from date of gusie. Thin in & oompuier geserated documssi. #s §ignaturs '0 regsired,
Intbmated costs gsnted ars watlufing U5T. We weeld sentiss thet the sheve wstimets 0o heosd oo sur 100000 Inmpaction wad does not inclede say sddifisssl parts or labeer which say e
required after repair work hoy comsced. Occastonally sers or demaged parts are disceversd after work Ban atarted wnd seeded for repairs or replicessnt. fiowwwer, shesld this occur,
ws wmald advite you. Plesss e (nfermed that & dopedit of GO0 of tha abeve swtimsts 13 payshie Befors commncemsnt af the work. Puyment for this may Se sade is cash, eredil card or

chages, Pan sust alsw agree to pap ful] assunt for renswal of the windscreen s the svent of tnadvertent breskege fh the coaree of renewing the rebber snal or ather Fepaie requirisg

the resusal of the windocrass.

..1‘- Marneded-Bens - oo regiitered rademarks of Dalrmes, Stuttgart, Cermaty

Panoan Loop Sernoe Caner
| 88 Pandan Loop

Sngapore 172378

Tet: 6777 B354

Fax: 4TTP 5303

www, TErCades bang oom if

Pages 2 all
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@ Mercedes-Benz

| Cycle & Carnage
Industries Pte Limited
Auitoissd Deser

F alization Campany No. 1 $4400367W
ESTIMATE FOR SDS?BD in GST Aeg Mo M3-850011 1K

- — - Vahicin & Qecymens infarmation

™
( AXA INSURANCE PTELTD WIF Ne 30873
Reg Na/Reg Date SDSTED | 02/09/2011

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Dale In'Mileage {0 1
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis No %@

gg;gﬁpaae seeen \ Engine Nu 27186030235618
63387288 MakeMode! MB/E 250 CGI SEDAN (W212)
Colout/Trim 027 775 Iridium 511/ 042 201 Black
AccountNo  Terms  Dale/Time Printed CSE Cperstor
:Hmml um EMMRNHZIH Jmfnhnmansun
- Descaption of Goods / Sorvices Qty- - UnkPrice. Disc% Amount

’fﬁma &R OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:15-02- Euli ff LKK RASUL
BY /AUTHRIZED ON  :LKK VERON // 15-02-2019

A BPILAR 0.10 I80.00
USE XENTRY TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS & RESET HEMORY TO
STAMDARD SETTINGS.NETT '

5 BPNSUE 60.00
SUPPLY 1 PC MO PLATE

5 BPNSUEB £72.00
SUPPLY & INSTALL 2 PCS MICHELIN NEW TYRES

A BPILAB £4D.00
INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL AL TGNMENT .NEYT

A EPILAB 120.00

CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS T
A BPILAB 1440.00
REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT 8 NT SUPPORT
ASSY COMPONENTS & REFINIS
A BPIRES 1200.00
'ﬁﬁm’ FIIJH‘I IIJ!PEﬂ, A ﬂ'ﬂﬂ DNNET .
5 130.00
ACCIDENT Tﬂlﬂll: FROM MARINE PARADE 20 TO PLSC
USING KING DOLLEY
Wo: 160383
X BPNEXC -500.00
INSURANCE EXCESS
% LH/F HEADLAMP 1.00 1105.12 00.00 1105.12
X RHSF HEADLAMP 1.00 1105.12 00.00 1105.12
% RADIATOR GRILLE 1.00 1183.82 00.00 1183.82
% RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET 1.00 16.47 00.00 16.47
X BONNET STAR 1.00 101.50 00.00 101.50
X BONNET SEAL 1.00 21.20 00.00 21.20
Confirmed & accapied by

Authorizad sighatory and campany stamp

Valtdite of thia sedimate fa 10 days from deie of wuste, Thia {0 & cmpber peneraied Socsmet, be digsalans 'a reeuire.

Clatieter Sitts sertel re endading 3T, 8 weeld snetien 0L 134 Lieve Selinsee 18 Bas 80 e fetinal mi--tthhwﬁmimwlwﬂ-uu
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@ Mercedes-B

enz

Cycle & Carripge
indusiries Pta Limited

_Sm- i ' tion

Aauttorinod Dsaie
Company No. 19EE0U4MW
G4T Beg No. MA-BSE1 11K

]

ESTIMATE FOR SDS78D

e . Vanicle A Documant nlmalion
4 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD ) wene 30873
Rag No/Aag Date s5DsYaD [ 02/09/2011
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Dafe InMisage  ABI02/201 98223 1my ey
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 068811 o —— Afeegasl)
058811 Engine Na 27186030235618
| E3387288 Make/Model MB/E 250 CGL SEDAN (W2i2)
O /' Cowuntom 027 775 Lridium 511/ 042 201 Black
Acoount No Tanms DatelTima Printed C8E Ooerator
£S100001 Cash  29/03/2019/ 21:35 305 / Man Quek Ai Lun
Description of Goods | Saricas Oty Unk Price Disc% Amount
L[k -H L R s % ._ c ‘ i Aﬁmlﬁ
wve 2@ NOT AN OFFICIAL % -.
X CT/F BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUNPER 1.00 74.92 00.00 74.92
X CI/F IMPACT ABSORBER 1.00 110.24 00.00 110.28
I LICENSE PLATE BASE 1. 184.82 00.00 184.82
X CT/F BOTTOM GRILLE 71.55 00.00 71.55
X FRT CROSS MEMBER 1 .09 00.00 546.00
X RM/F DISC WHEEL .00 .02 00.00 609.07
X RH/R DISC WHEEL 00 609.02 00.00 609,02
X BRACKET 0 39.16 00.00 19.16
Y SUPPORT ARSORAER BRACKEY 1.00 29.56 00.00 29.56
X BONNET HOOK 2.00 30.96 00.00 61.92
X TOP FAN SHROUD 1.00 127.50 00.00 127.50
X PLUG 1.00 8.20 00.00 8.20
A LH/F HEADLAMP PANEL 1.00 264,38 00.00 264,38
X TOP AIR BAFFLE 1.00 74.32 00.00 74,32
X GUIDE SIGN 1.00 35,86 00.00 35.86
X SAFETY WODK 1.00 74,70 00,00 74,70
X AIR DUCT 1.00 163.26 00.00 163.26
X ROTARY CATCH 2.00 6.10 00.00 12.20
" SUEDIRRERGHOR |7
Asan Quek
Cyele & Corringe Pae
DID: 677) 4375 T o R Coner
E, 377 HP: 9186 5112 Faxs 6472 1272
Canfirmed & accepled by
Nott 12,312.85
7% GSTon 12312.85 861.90
Total Payable 13,174.75
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@ Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carnege
Industrias Pte Limited
Myt Desher
byl E— —mey "] Carngamy Mo, 176400067
ESTIMATE FOR SDS78D SUPPLEMENT/ ¢ | ST g No. WR-BA201 11X
——— = — = Vehicie & Docyment Informatian
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD WIP No 30873
" MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 s k=
SINGAPO 811 2
068811 E Engine No ﬂ‘lﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ
gt B3387288 MakaModal MB/E 250 CGI SEDAM (W212)
X, Coloun/Trim 027 775 Iridium i1/ 042 201 Black
Accoun! No Tema DatesTime Printsd CBE Oparaios
CS100001 Cash  29/03/2019/ 21:34 305 / Alan Quek At Lun
Description of Goods | Sarvices Unit Price  Disc¥ Amount

TEHaIs

MOT &N-OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 15-&2-!0!! S LEX RASUL

BY/AUTHRIZED ON  :LKK VERON // 19-02-2019 7
5 BEACKET 39,16 00.00 “",39.15
X SUPPORT ABSORBER BRALKET 29.56 00.00 29.56
X BONNET HOOK 30.96 00.00 M 6192
X TOP FAN SHROUD 7.50 00.00 clas"127.50
R RE : me - - B.20 00.00 AL < .20
X LK/F NEADL AMP PANEL ’oioe 264.38 00.00 f~ 764,30
X TOF ALR BAFFLE P 74.32° 0000 7432
K GUIDE SI1GH 35,86 00.00 pas 35,86
§ SAFETY HOOK 74,70 00.00 M 1470
i AIR DUCT 163.26 00.00 s~ 163.26
K ROTARY CATCH 6.10 00.00 g 1220
SUPPLEMENTZ 7 |
Alan Quek
Cyele & Crringe Industrics Ple Lid
Body Care & Repair Center
DID: 6771 4377 HP: 91865112 Fax: 6872 1272
4 Emuill slansoekificrcheemispe comip

Confirmed & accepled by
Nett 891.06
T% GSTon 89106 62.37
oo —_— - Total Payable §53.43
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Veron Chen !LKKA.uth

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 2:12 PM

To: 'Dennis Yap'; Rasul (LKKAuto); Alan Quek; SUR
Subject: RE: SDS 78D-D0DA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Confirmed finalize amount $12,812.85 before excess $500 @ 6 working days.

Kindly forward invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Dennis Yap <dennis.yap@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 5:57 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Alan Quek <alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Rasul,
Photos as requested

With thanks & best regards

Dennis Yap

Technical Executive

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center
Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

TEL: 67778388 | DID 67714434 | HP 94506582

Wedsite: www.mercedes-benz com.sg

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 4 April, 2019 5:41 PM

To: Alan Quek; Dennis Yap

Cec: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 780-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)




Hi Alan,

Kindly forward to me the supplementary and check item damage photos

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

M

i Soue Che Earche Print only when mecessary”

From: Alan Quek [mallto:alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February, 2019 9:21 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

LUM SUM where got supplementary or add on. Anything above the repair limit we will absorb the cost.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg
@@ Exceptional Journeys # CERI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Came Excelence. Respect,

A'hﬁl comiider the environment before printing this e-mall.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 9:12 AM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-D0OA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,



‘As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SDS 78D Lump Sum repair not
exceeding $22,000/- or which ever lower (Excess $500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741
8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Alan Quek <alan.quek clecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 3:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@|kkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lk .com>»
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 5DS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

Attached is the letter. Kindly assist to authorise repair and LUM SUM repair amount agree by AXA. Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg
@@ ‘ Exceptional Journeys # CERI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE C e, Excelence. Respact.

AFhm consider the environment betore printing this e-mail,



From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen @lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:40 PM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 5DS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Dear Alan,

Refer attached.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Alan Quek n.quek clecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:30 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

You may consider LUM SUM repair at $22K, | may forward me the LUM SUM agreement form, | will get your
insured to sign and forward back to you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisar

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: c-henz.
@@ Exceptional Journeys ¢ CER]
CYCLE & CARRIAGE b A

ﬁﬂm comider the environment before printing this e-mail,



Erom: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 1:26 PM

To: Alan Quek; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: SDS 78D-DOA: 13/2/2019 (AXA oD)

Dear Alan,

Kindly check vehicle able to repair at part by part not exceeding $22,000/-

Best Regards,

Veran Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Fhone: 6256-3561 | email sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the Individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its

related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its

related corporations.



